Student’s Feedback on Curriculum in 2019-2020

S.NO QUESTIONS YES NO
1 | Was the syllabus for each subject comprehensive? Were the 85% 15%
key topics covered?
2 Did the Syllabus for each subject indicate recent trends? 79% 21%
3 | Was the syllabus for each subject too vast for the semester? 53% 47%
4 | Was it easy to access the text books? 76% 24%
5 | Were recent editions of books included in the syllabus? 76% 24%
6 | Were the books prescribed for reference easily available? 80% 20%
7 Did the syllabus incorporate topics that are application 72% 28%
oriented?
8 Do you feel that the course content has fulfilled your 79% 21%
expectations from the course?
9 Do you think that the subjects taught in each semester were 84% 16%
organized appropriately? If not give your suggestions
overleaf?
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Feedback from Faculty

2019-2020
Questions Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Disagree
Agree

course content is designed according to recent 53% 44% 3% 0%
trends in all the semesters
Innovative teaching methodologies are adopted | 40% 51% 9% 0%
for each course
Existing learning resources are utilised to the 44% 49% 7% 0%
maximum limit
Ample provision of reference material in the 54% 44% 2% 0%
library
The framed Cos and PSOs are mapping to the 22% 54% 24% 0%
industry needs
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H Agree 44% 51% 49% 44% 54%
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Feedback from Alumni in 2019-2020

S.NO

STATEMENT

EXCELLENT

VERY
GOOD

GOOD

SATISFACTORY

How was the course content

82%

6%

8%

4%

Was curriculum relevant to
career development and job

94%

5%

1%

0%

Does the curriculum ensure
overall development of
student

93%

5%

2%

0%

Does the curriculum helpful
to you with your
employment/higher
education

89%

7%

2%

2%

The balance between theory
and applications in
curriculum

91%

5%

2%

2%
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